
21

2

19

24

25
23

22

11
12

 770  285 

 7
57

 14

 6
60

 

5

17

20

6

3

4
18

Braked castors at front 12  

BOM Table

NO Part Number Description QTY.

1 SL-MET-8-HT-CZN Split Lock Washer M8  ( High Tensile Bright Zinc Plated Clear Passivated ) 4

2 PAR--2070397 4 way mount 1

3 PAR--2070358 Orbit cable cover 2

4 PAR--2070178 Orbitt cable hook 1

5 PAR--2069900 Orbit NEAT Board 50 rear cover 1

6 PAR--2069888 Leg mounted shelf bracket 2

7 NW-6X12X1.5BL M6 X 12 X 1.5 Nylon Washer Black 4

8 NN-MET-6-HT-CZN Nyloc (Nylon Insert) Nuts M6 ( Steel Bright Zinc Plated Clear Passivated ) 2

9 FW-MET-8-HT-CZN Flat Washer M8  ( High Tensile Bright Zinc Plated Clear Passivated ) 4

10 FW-MET-6-HT-CZN Flat Washer M6  ( Steel Bright Zinc Plated Clear Passivated ) 2

11 BOC07 7.5cm - Bolt On Version 2

12 BOBC07 7.5cm Braked Castor - Bolt On Version 2

13 BH-MET-8X45-HT-BO Button Head Screw M8 X 45  ( High Tensile Black Oxide ) 8

14 BH-MET-8X25-HT-BO Button Head Screw M8 X 25  ( High Tensile Black Oxide ) 4

15 BH-MET-8X20-HT-CZN Button Head Screw M8 X 20  ( High Tensile Bright Zinc Plated Clear Passivated ) 4

16 BH-MET-6X20-HT-BO Button Head Screw M6 X 20  ( High Tensile Black Oxide ) 2

17 BH-MET-6X16-HT-BO Button Head Screw M6 X 16  ( High Tensile Black Oxide ) 6

18 BH-MET-6X12-HT-CZN Button Head Screw M6 x 12  (High Tensile Bright Zink Plated Clear Passivated) 4

19 Ass--20000809 Electrical socket 4 Way uk 150 Fixings 1

20 ASS--20064666 Orbit trolley rear leg 2

21 ASS--20064511 Orbit shelf 1

22 ASS--20064305 Orbit trolley front leg 2

23 ASS--20064304 Orbit screen mount rear cover mount 2

24 ASS--20064289 Neatboard 50 arm 2

25 ASS--20064095 KTC totem kiosk screen rail for 85mm D screen 1

B

C

D

1 3

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

Created By

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES

SURFACE FINISH: Powder Coat
Material:

Gauge:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

DRW - REV

Description

Part Number & Part Revision

SCALE:1:30 SHEET 1 OF 1

C

WEIGHT: 37.52

ASS--20063776 REV-  A-002

Orbit trolley NEAT Board 50

REV - 
A-002

2

Unicol Engineering
Green Road
Oxford OX3 8EU

Kg

Andrew Griffiths

See Below - Special Notes

First Angle Projection

Bend Tool:


	Sheet1
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View18
	Drawing View19
	Drawing View20
	Drawing View21


